Period: Mar 2023 through Mar 2023

County Report Report

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins
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Court
County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

Month Year
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023
3 2023

Activity Type

Fees

Fees

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

No Activity
FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Judge
Harrison, C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Court Activity Detail Report - All

Case Number
TX04194

TX04290

TX04344

TX04354

TX04354

TX04354

TX04370

TX04412

TX04445

TX04451

Case Style

HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS RAY
SHOCKEY
AKA
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
TIMOTHY
TOWSON,
AKA TIMOTHY
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS JOHN
DAVIS,
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS HOMER
GENE RICE,
ET AL
SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS HOMER
GENE RICE,

INDEPENDEN
T VS HOMER
GENE RICE,
ET AL
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
EVELYNR.
MIDDLETON,
ETAL
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS PEGGY
HORTON,ET
AL

SULPHUR
SPRINGS
INDEPENDEN
T VS WILLIE
BOWSER, ET
AL

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS, VS
YA QIN
ZHONG, ET AL

Attorney

Ap

A

A

Last Appointee

Bar
TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE

00793626

TRUE 00793626

Page: 1 of 2

F;srt Name
SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

SARAH

ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

Name Position
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem
DOKE Attorney ad
litem

Appointee Type Approval Date Fee Source Fee Amount Hours Billed

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/02/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/10/2023

03/02/2023

03/21/2023

03/21/2023

County 250.00
County 250.00
County 250.00
No activity 0.00
No activity 0.00
County 250.00
No activity 0.00
County 250.00
No activity 0.00
No activity 0.00

0

Expenses

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00



Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Hopkins

Date / Time printed: 4/18/2023 8:20:27 AM

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

County Court at Law

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

2023

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

Fees

Appointment

Appointment

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

FALSE

Harrison, C

Harrison , C

Harrison, C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

Harrison , C

TX04471

TX04492

TX04502

TX04503

TX04526

TX04530

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS,ET
AL VS
CAROLYN
WALKER
BERRY, AKA
CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS
BRENDA KAY
O&apos;SHIEL
D, ET AL

CITY OF
SULPHUR
SPRINGS, ET
AL VS
JOSEPH
ROGERS, AKA
WENDALL
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
RODOLFO
RIVERA, ET AL

HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS LYNDA
VINSON, AKA
LYNDA
HOPKINS
COUNTY, ET
AL VS
RACHEL
RAYLYN
GILES, ET AL

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

TRUE 00793626

Page: 2 of 2

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

SARAH
ELAINE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

DOKE

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney ad
litem

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

Attorney

03/02/2023

03/21/2023

03/07/2023

03/02/2023

03/24/2023

03/28/2023

County

No activity

No activity

County

No activity

No activity

250.00

0.00

250.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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